
Sorted by Division Sorted by Class Number

Class # Class Description Class # Class Description

Pinto Classes 2.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Ranch Reining

3.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Ranch Reining 3.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Ranch Reining

21.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Cutting 5.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Ranch Reining

33.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Ranch Cow Work (Boxing) 6.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Ranch Reining

73.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Ranch Rail Pleasure 7.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth - Ranch Reining

93.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Ranch Riding 8.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth - Ranch Reining

99.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Yearling In Hand Ranch Fundamentals 20.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Cutting

114.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Ranch Trail 21.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Cutting

140.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Ranch Conformation 22.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Cutting

207.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Stallions - Yearlings 23.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Cutting

208.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Stallions 2 YR Olds 24.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth - Cutting

209.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Stallions 3 YR Olds 25.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth - Cutting

210.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Stallions 4 YR & Older 32.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Ranch Cow Work (Boxing)

211.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Performance Stallions 33.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Ranch Cow Work (Boxing)

213.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Grand & Res Champion Stallion 34.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Ranch Cow Work (Boxing)

222.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Geldings - Yearlings 35.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Ranch Cow Work (Boxing)

223.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Geldings 2 YR Olds 36.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth - Ranch Cow Work (Boxing)

224.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Geldings 3 YR Olds 37.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth - Ranch Cow Work (Boxing) 

225.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Geldings 4 YR & Older 72.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Ranch Rail Pleasure

226.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Performance Geldings 73.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Ranch Rail Pleasure

228.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Grand & Res Champion Gelding 74.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur Walk/Trot - Ranch Rail Pleasure

238.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Mares - Yearlings 75.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur Walk/Trot - Ranch Rail Pleasure

239.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Mares 2 YR Olds 77.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Ranch Rail Pleasure

240.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Mares 3 YR Olds 78.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Ranch Rail Pleasure

241.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Mares 4 YR & Older 79.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 11-18 Walk/Trot - Ranch Rail Pleasure

242.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Performance Mares 80.2 Pinto Solid (HN/St/Pl) - Youth 10 & Under Walk/Trot - Ranch Rail Pleasure

244.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Grand & Res Champion Mare 81.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 11-18 Walk/Trot - Ranch Rail Pleasure

248.2 Pinto - Open - Overo Color All Types, Ages & Sexes 82.2 Pinto (HN/ST/Pl) - Youth 10 & Under Walk/Trot - Ranch Rail Pleasure

251.2 Pinto - Open - Tobiano Color All Types, Ages & Sexes 84.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth - Ranch Rail Pleasure

276.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Yearling In Hand Trail 85.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth - Ranch Rail Pleasure

291.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open  - Western Trail 92.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Ranch Riding

315.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Western Pleasure 93.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Ranch Riding

358.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Hunter Under Saddle 94.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Ranch Riding

391.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Cloverleaf Barrels 95.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Ranch Riding

398.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Pole Bending 96.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 18 & Under - Ranch Riding

289.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open Green Horse - Western Trail 97.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth - Ranch Riding

313.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open Green Horse - Western Pleasure 98.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Yearling In Hand Ranch Fundamentals

356.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open Green Horse - Hunter Under Saddle 99.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Yearling In Hand Ranch Fundamentals

201.2 Pinto - Leadline - Youth ages 8 & Under 113.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Ranch Trail

82.2 Pinto (HN/ST/Pl) - Youth 10 & Under Walk/Trot - Ranch Rail Pleasure 114.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Ranch Trail

264.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Yth 10 & U Walk/Trot - West Showmanship 115.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur Walk/Trot - Ranch Trail

287.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Yth 10 & Under Ages Walk/Trot - Western Trail 116.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur Walk/Trot - Ranch Trail

305.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 10 & U W/T - Western Pleasure 117.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Ranch Trail

330.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 10 & U Walk/Trot - West Horsemanship 118.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Ranch Trail

349.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 10 & U W/T - Hunter Under Saddle 119.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 18 & Under - Ranch Trail

367.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 10 & U Walk/Trot - Hunt Seat Equitation 120.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 18 & Under - Ranch Trail

81.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 11-18 Walk/Trot - Ranch Rail Pleasure 135.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth (Mares & Geldings only) - Ranch Conf

262.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Yth 11-18 Walk/Trot - West Showmanship 136.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth (Mares & Geldings only) - Ranch Conf 

285.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 11-18 Walk/Trot - Western Trail 137.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Ranch Conformation

303.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 11-18 W/T - Western Pleasure 138.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Ranch Conformation

327.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 11-18 Walk/Trot - West Horsemanship 139.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Ranch Conformation

347.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 11-18 W/T - Hunter Under Saddle 140.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Ranch Conformation

364.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 11-18 Walk/Trot - Hunt Seat Equitation 201.2 Pinto - Leadline - Youth ages 8 & Under

8.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth - Ranch Reining 203.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Stallions 2 YR Old & Under

25.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth - Cutting 204.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Stallions 3 YR Old & Over

37.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth - Ranch Cow Work (Boxing) 205.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Grand & Res Ch Stallion

85.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth - Ranch Rail Pleasure 206.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Stallions All Ages

97.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth - Ranch Riding 207.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Stallions - Yearlings

120.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 18 & Under - Ranch Trail 208.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Stallions 2 YR Olds

136.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth (Mares & Geldings only) - Ranch Conf 209.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Stallions 3 YR Olds

231.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth - Geldings All Ages 210.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Stallions 4 YR & Older 

247.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth - Mares All Ages 211.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Performance Stallions

250.2 Pinto - Youth - Overo Color All Types & Ages-Geldings & Mares 213.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Grand & Res Champion Stallion

253.2 Pinto - Youth - Tobiano Color All Types & Ages-Geldings & Mares 214.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Stallions - All Ages

273.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 18 & Under - Western Showmanship 217.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Geldings 2 YR Old & Under

298.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth - Western Trail 218.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Geldings 3 YR Old & Over

309.2 Pinto (HN/ST) - Youth 18 & Under - Western Pleasure 219.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Grand & Res Ch Gelding

310.2 Pinto (PL) - Youth 18 & Under - Western Pleasure 220.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Geldings All Ages

335.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 18 & Under - Western Horsemanship 221.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth - Geldings All Ages

353.2 Pinto (HN/ST) - Youth 18 & Under - Hunter Under Saddle 222.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Geldings - Yearlings

354.2 Pinto (PL) - Youth 18 & Under - Hunter Under Saddle 223.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Geldings 2 YR Olds

378.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 18 & Under - Hunt Seat Equitation 224.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Geldings 3 YR Olds

387.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 18 & Under - Cloverleaf Barrels 225.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Geldings 4 YR & Older 
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394.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 18 & Under - Pole Bending 226.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Performance Geldings 

75.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur Walk/Trot - Ranch Rail Pleasure 228.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Grand & Res Champion Gelding

116.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur Walk/Trot - Ranch Trail 229.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Geldings All Ages

260.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur Walk/Trot (walk only) - West Showmanship 231.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth - Geldings All Ages

283.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur Walk/Trot - Western Trail 233.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Mares 2 YR Old & Under

301.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur Walk/Trot - Western Pleasure 234.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Mares 3 YR Old & Over

324.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur Walk/Trot - West Horsemanship 235.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Grand & Res Ch Mare

345.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur Walk/Trot - Hunter Under Saddle 236.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Mares All Ages

373.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur Walk/Trot - Hunt Seat Equitation 237.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth - Mares All Ages

6.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Ranch Reining 238.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Mares - Yearlings

23.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Cutting 239.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Mares 2 YR Olds

35.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Ranch Cow Work (Boxing) 240.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Mares 3 YR Olds

78.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Ranch Rail Pleasure 241.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Mares 4 YR & Older 

95.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Ranch Riding 242.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Performance Mares

118.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Ranch Trail 244.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Grand & Res Champion Mare

138.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Ranch Conformation 245.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Mares All Ages

214.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Stallions - All Ages 247.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth - Mares All Ages

229.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Geldings All Ages 248.2 Pinto - Open - Overo Color All Types, Ages & Sexes

245.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Mares All Ages 249.2 Pinto - Amateur - Overo Color All Types, Ages & Sexes

249.2 Pinto - Amateur - Overo Color All Types, Ages & Sexes 250.2 Pinto - Youth - Overo Color All Types & Ages-Geldings & Mares

252.2 Pinto - Amateur - Tobiano Color All Types, Ages & Sexes 251.2 Pinto - Open - Tobiano Color All Types, Ages & Sexes

269.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Western Showmanship 252.2 Pinto - Amateur - Tobiano Color All Types, Ages & Sexes

278.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Yearling In Hand Trail 253.2 Pinto - Youth - Tobiano Color All Types & Ages-Geldings & Mares

294.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Western Trail 259.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Ama Walk/Trot (walk only) - Westn Showmanship

318.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Western Pleasure 260.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur Walk/Trot (walk only) - West Showmanship

340.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Western Horsemanship 261.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Yth 11-18 Walk/Trot - West Showmanship

361.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Hunter Under Saddle 262.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Yth 11-18 Walk/Trot - West Showmanship

384.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Hunt Seat Equitation 263.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Yth 10 & U Walk/Trot - West Showmanship

389.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Cloverleaf Barrels 264.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Yth 10 & U Walk/Trot - West Showmanship

396.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Pole Bending 268.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Western Showmanship 

Pinto Solid Classes 269.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Western Showmanship 

2.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Ranch Reining 271.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 18 & Under - West Showmanship

20.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Cutting 273.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 18 & Under - Western Showmanship

32.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Ranch Cow Work (Boxing) 275.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Yearling In Hand Trail

72.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Ranch Rail Pleasure 276.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Yearling In Hand Trail

92.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Ranch Riding 277.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Yearling In Hand Trail

98.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Yearling In Hand Ranch Fundamentals 278.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Yearling In Hand Trail

113.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Ranch Trail 282.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur Walk/Trot - Western Trail

139.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Ranch Conformation 283.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur Walk/Trot - Western Trail

203.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Stallions 2 YR Old & Under 284.3 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 11-18 Walk/Trot - Western Trail

204.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Stallions 3 YR Old & Over 285.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 11-18 Walk/Trot - Western Trail

205.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Grand & Res Ch Stallion 286.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 10 & Under Walk/Trot - Western Trail

217.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Geldings 2 YR Old & Under 287.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Yth 10 & Under Ages Walk/Trot - Western Trail 

218.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Geldings 3 YR Old & Over 288.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open Green Horse - Western Trail 

219.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Grand & Res Ch Gelding 289.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open Green Horse - Western Trail 

233.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Mares 2 YR Old & Under 290.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Western Trail

234.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Mares 3 YR Old & Over 291.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open  - Western Trail

235.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Grand & Res Ch Mare 293.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Western Trail

275.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Yearling In Hand Trail 294.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Western Trail

290.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Western Trail 296.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth - Western Trail

314.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Western Pleasure 298.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth - Western Trail

357.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Hunter Under Saddle 300.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Ama Walk/Trot - Western Pleasure

390.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Cloverleaf Barrels 301.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur Walk/Trot - Western Pleasure

397.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Pole Bending 302.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 11-18 W/T - Western Pleasure

288.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open Green Horse - Western Trail 303.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 11-18 W/T - Western Pleasure

312.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open Green Horse - Western Pleasure 304.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 10 & U W/T - Western Pleasure

355.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open Green Horse - Hunter Under Saddle 305.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 10 & U W/T - Western Pleasure

80.2 Pinto Solid (HN/St/Pl) - Youth 10 & Under Walk/Trot - Ranch Rail Pleasure 307.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 18 & Under - Western Pleasure

263.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Yth 10 & U Walk/Trot - West Showmanship 309.2 Pinto (HN/ST) - Youth 18 & Under - Western Pleasure

286.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 10 & Under Walk/Trot - Western Trail 310.2 Pinto (PL) - Youth 18 & Under - Western Pleasure

304.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 10 & U W/T - Western Pleasure 312.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open Green Horse - Western Pleasure

329.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 10 & U Walk/Trot - West Horsemanship 313.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open Green Horse - Western Pleasure 

348.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 10 & U W/T - Hunter Under Saddle 314.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Western Pleasure 

366.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Yth 10 & U Walk/Trot - Hunt Seat Equitation 315.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Western Pleasure 

79.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 11-18 Walk/Trot - Ranch Rail Pleasure 317.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Western Pleasure

261.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Yth 11-18 Walk/Trot - West Showmanship 318.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Western Pleasure

284.3 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 11-18 Walk/Trot - Western Trail 323.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur Walk/Trot - West Horsemanship

302.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 11-18 W/T - Western Pleasure 324.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur Walk/Trot - West Horsemanship

326.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 11-18 Walk/Trot - West Horsemanship 326.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 11-18 Walk/Trot - West Horsemanship

346.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 11-18 W/T - Hunter Under Saddle 327.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 11-18 Walk/Trot - West Horsemanship

363.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 11-18 Walk/Trot - Hunt Seat Equitation 329.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 10 & U Walk/Trot - West Horsemanship

7.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth - Ranch Reining 330.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 10 & U Walk/Trot - West Horsemanship

24.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth - Cutting 334.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 18 & Under - West Horsemanship

36.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth - Ranch Cow Work (Boxing) 335.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 18 & Under - Western Horsemanship

84.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth - Ranch Rail Pleasure 339.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Western Horsemanship 
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96.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 18 & Under - Ranch Riding 340.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Western Horsemanship 

119.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 18 & Under - Ranch Trail 344.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur Walk/Trot - Hunter Under Saddle

135.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth (Mares & Geldings only) - Ranch Conf 345.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur Walk/Trot - Hunter Under Saddle

221.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth - Geldings All Ages 346.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 11-18 W/T - Hunter Under Saddle

237.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth - Mares All Ages 347.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 11-18 W/T - Hunter Under Saddle

271.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 18 & Under - West Showmanship 348.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 10 & U W/T - Hunter Under Saddle

296.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth - Western Trail 349.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 10 & U W/T - Hunter Under Saddle

307.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 18 & Under - Western Pleasure 351.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 18 & Under - Hunter Under Saddle

334.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 18 & Under - West Horsemanship 353.2 Pinto (HN/ST) - Youth 18 & Under - Hunter Under Saddle

351.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 18 & Under - Hunter Under Saddle 354.2 Pinto (PL) - Youth 18 & Under - Hunter Under Saddle

377.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 18 & Under - Hunt Seat Equitation 355.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open Green Horse - Hunter Under Saddle

386.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 18 & Under - Cloverleaf Barrels 356.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open Green Horse - Hunter Under Saddle 

393.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 18 & Under -Pole Bending 357.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Hunter Under Saddle 

74.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur Walk/Trot - Ranch Rail Pleasure 358.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Hunter Under Saddle 

115.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur Walk/Trot - Ranch Trail 360.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Hunter Under Saddle

259.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Ama Walk/Trot (walk only) - Westn Showmanship 361.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Hunter Under Saddle

282.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur Walk/Trot - Western Trail 363.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 11-18 Walk/Trot - Hunt Seat Equitation

300.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Ama Walk/Trot - Western Pleasure 364.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 11-18 Walk/Trot - Hunt Seat Equitation

323.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur Walk/Trot - West Horsemanship 366.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Yth 10 & U Walk/Trot - Hunt Seat Equitation

344.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur Walk/Trot - Hunter Under Saddle 367.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 10 & U Walk/Trot - Hunt Seat Equitation

372.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur Walk/Trot - Hunt Seat Equitation 372.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur Walk/Trot - Hunt Seat Equitation

5.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Ranch Reining 373.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur Walk/Trot - Hunt Seat Equitation

22.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Cutting 377.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 18 & Under - Hunt Seat Equitation

34.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Ranch Cow Work (Boxing) 378.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 18 & Under - Hunt Seat Equitation

77.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Ranch Rail Pleasure 383.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Hunt Seat Equitation 

94.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Ranch Riding 384.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Hunt Seat Equitation 

117.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Ranch Trail 386.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 18 & Under - Cloverleaf Barrels

137.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Ranch Conformation 387.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 18 & Under - Cloverleaf Barrels

206.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Stallions All Ages 388.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Cloverleaf Barrels

220.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Geldings All Ages 389.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Cloverleaf Barrels

236.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Mares All Ages 390.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Cloverleaf Barrels

268.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Western Showmanship 391.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Cloverleaf Barrels

277.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Yearling In Hand Trail 393.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 18 & Under -Pole Bending

293.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Western Trail 394.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Youth 18 & Under - Pole Bending

317.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Western Pleasure 395.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Pole Bending

339.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Western Horsemanship 396.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Pole Bending

360.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Hunter Under Saddle 397.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Pole Bending 

383.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Hunt Seat Equitation 398.2 Pinto (HN/ST/PL) - Open - Pole Bending 

388.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Cloverleaf Barrels

395.2 Pinto Solid (HN/ST/PL) - Amateur - Pole Bending
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